S20LS
CONFIGURABLE LED STRIP
OPTIONAL EMERGENCY REMOTE
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Physical Characteristics
 • Sleek and compact design
ideal for installation in tight

1 For 96" luminaires, order  2 units.
2 Must be used in conjunction with HAR766-A.
ORDERING GUIDE
S20LS L
SERIES SIZE LAMP TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE DELIVERED1 VOLTS
(V)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)
OPTIONS
S20LS 48 - 48" L - LED A2A -
A3A -
A4A -
A5A -
A6A -
2 530 LUMENS (22W)
3 710 LUMENS (35W)
4 206 LUMENS (30W)
6 043 LUMENS (45W)
8 990 LUMENS (72W)
4 -
8 -
2 -
120
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
EL -
DIM2 -
DALI1 -
OS -
L6 -
L10 -
L12 -
BRIDGE NORMALLY ON EMERGENCY
REMOTE2,3
LINE VOLTAGE DIMMING, 120 V DRIVER4
DIGITAL ADDRESSABLE LIGHTING
INTERFACE DRIVER5
OCCUPANCY SENSOR6
6' WHITE POWER CORD (3-WIRE)
10' WHITE POWER CORD (3-WIRE)
12' WHITE POWER CORD (3-WIRE)
96 - 96" A2A -
A3A -
A4A -
A5A -
A6A -
5 100 LUMENS (44W)
7 400 LUMENS (73W)
8 413 LUMENS (60W)
12 086 LUMENS (88W)
17 981 LUMENS (144W)
1 See IES files for details.
2 When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
For emergency lighting spacing with EL option, please see page 5.
3 EL option is compatible with the following configurations only: S20LS-48LA2A, S20LS-48LA3A and S20LS-48LA4A.
4 Not available for A6A lumen package.
5  Not available for 48" A2A and all 347 V configurations.
6  To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
SIZE LUMEN
PACKAGE
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT